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Societa' Femminile

14° GRAND PRIX SICILIA DI MARATONINE
Settore Senior - Master

Classifica di Società

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA1

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59PA050 A.S.D.SPORT NUOVI EVENTI SICIL2

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58SR640 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE3

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57PA780 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALE4

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56SR506 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA5

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55ME659 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODI6

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54CL701 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA7

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53AG075 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG8

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52CL150 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL9

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51EN508 ASD CITTA' DI BARRAFRANCA10

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50AG447 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA11

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49CT550 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANIA12

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48CT092 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE13

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47ME629 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO14

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46PA472 A.S. DIL. FIAMMA ROSSA PALERMO15

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45PA018 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO16

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44PA592 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO17

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43AG051 A.S.D. POL. ATHLON RIBERA18

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42CT567 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO19

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41SR522 A.S.D. PODISTICA AMATORI SR20

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40TP173 G.S. DILETT. 5 TORRI TRAPANI21
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39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39ME540 A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA22

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38TP634 A.S.D. CORRI CASTELVETRANO23

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37AG503 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGA24

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36PA021 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA25

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35PA524 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO26

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34CT479 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE27

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33PA171 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO28

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32AG487 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA29

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31TP516 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOC30

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30SR586 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA31

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29CT433 ASD ATL.SCORDIA32

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28EN450 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB HAENNA33

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27SR400 A.S.D. ATLETICA PALAZZOLO34
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NOTA: In evidenza i punteggi scartati.
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Societa' Maschile

14° GRAND PRIX SICILIA DI MARATONINE
Settore Senior - Master

Classifica di Società

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60PA030 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA1

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA2

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58AG075 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG3

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57PA592 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO4

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56SR640 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE5

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55PA171 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO6

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54EN089 A.S.D. LIB. ATLETICA BELLIA7

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53PA780 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALE8

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52CL150 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL9

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51PA524 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO10

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50CT479 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE11

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49AG447 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA12

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48EN450 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB HAENNA13

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47AG487 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA14

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46EN508 ASD CITTA' DI BARRAFRANCA15

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45CT550 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANIA16

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44TP516 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA DOC17

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43PA021 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA18

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42CT427 A.S.D. ATLETICA SANT'ANASTASIA19

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41CL701 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA20

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40ME471 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA21
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39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39EN538 ATLETICA LEONIAS22

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38EN509 POL.DILETT. AMATORI ASSORO23

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37CL154 A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO24

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36PA018 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO25

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35EN383 A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTO26

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34SR586 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA27

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33EN530 ATLETICA ENNA28

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32AG200 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB SCIACCA29

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31AG289 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINI30

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30AG503 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGA31

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29PA290 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTE32

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28PA472 A.S. DIL. FIAMMA ROSSA PALERMO33

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27ME659 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODI34

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26TP634 A.S.D. CORRI CASTELVETRANO35

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25TP623 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZARA N36

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24SR506 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA37

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23CT433 ASD ATL.SCORDIA38

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22AG051 A.S.D. POL. ATHLON RIBERA39

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21CT567 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO40

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20SR519 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE41

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19SR100 A.S.D. TRINACRIA SPORT42

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18ME100 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA43

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17CT092 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE44

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16ME112 AMATORI S.C.DUILIA45

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15TP400 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARA46

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14RG119 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG47

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13CT776 ETNATLETICA SAN PIETRO CLARENZ48

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12ME512 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA49

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11PA023 A.S. DIL. ATL.MONDELLO50

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10PA160 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,3051

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE52

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8ME162 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME53

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7ME391 A.S.D. STILELIBERO54

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6PA661 A.S.D. ATLETICA TERRASINI55

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5CT361 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI ATL. LEGG. CT56
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4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4SR400 A.S.D. ATLETICA PALAZZOLO57

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3ME540 A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA58

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2SR522 A.S.D. PODISTICA AMATORI SR59

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1SR679 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM60

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1TP678 ASD LA GEMMA61

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1PA019 A.S.D. POL. PALME62
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